WILD FOR TARANAKI COMMUNITY FUND APPLICATION

Wild for Taranaki offers a community fund annually to assist community groups in carrying out biodiversity action in Taranaki within the next 12 months.

Funds can be used for restoration, trapping, monitoring, upskilling and other activities supporting Taranaki biodiversity. **A maximum of \$4000** can be applied for.

- Sign on and register your project (if you haven't already) on the Wild for Taranaki <u>Action Hub</u> (if you need assistance get in touch at contact@wildfortaranaki.nz).
- 2. Fill in the form below and tell us what you are seeking funding for.
- 3. Send the form to contact@wildfortaranaki.nz by the date specified on the community fund page wildfortaranaki.nz/community-fund/

APPLICANT INFORMATION

Name of Applicant:

Name of group or organisation:
Contact for Application (name, mobile, email):
PROJECT DESCRIPTION
Describe your project including what you are aiming to achieve, what you need the funds for and when the action will occur.

PROJECT COSTS

Explain what you are seeking the fund for (i.e. plants, fencing, traps,	pest control, tr	aining etc):
Itemise costs:			
Describe Expense	Quanti	ty Cost	Total (ex GST)
	l		GST
		Total costs so	ought
DECLARATION AND SIGNATURE			

I/we declare that:

- The information supplied in this application is correct.
- Any funding received will be used solely for the project or purposes disclosed in our application.
- I/We will provide any additional information to Wild for Taranaki (including bank details) to enable the application fund to be processed.

If this application is successful, I/we agree to:

- Use the Wild for Taranaki Action Hub to profile our project, including photos and any related events, to enhance public awareness of biodiversity action in Taranaki.
- Provide any report, receipts or invoices which may be requested (including allowing site visits if requested).
- My/our organisation's name and brief details about the project being released to the media or appearing in publicity material.
- Acknowledge the Wild for Taranaki Community Fund support when discussing or promoting our project.
- Return funds to Wild for Taranaki, should funding no longer be required, is surplus or unspent from the project.

Name of Applicant:		
Signature of Applicant:		
Date:		

